
物料说明：
项目代号：斐济
品牌：OPPO
名称：快速指南
版本：欧洲版
语言：英语-法语-德语-葡萄牙语-希腊语-西班牙语
-波兰语-罗马尼亚语-意大利语-荷兰语

规格说明：
成品尺寸：71 * 158mm，公差正负1mm
装订方式：胶装（左侧装订）
页数：12P
封面封底：128g 哑粉纸正反面过哑油
内页：70g哑粉纸
颜色：1C + 1C
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Volume button3Speaker1 Power button2

Light Sensor4 Main MIC5 Rear Camera6

Front Camera7 USB-C interface8 Deputy MIC9



Specification

Screen parameter 278.13 mm (11'')

Camera
5 Megapixels (Front)
5 Megapixels (Rear)

Battery 9098 mAh (rated value)
9340 mAh (typical value)

Dimension 254.91 × 166.46 × 7.39 (mm)

Model OPD2419

Hi · Res
This product is conformed to High-Resolution Audio standard defined by 
Japan Audio Society. The High-Resolution Audio logo is used under 
license from Japan Audio Society.
To experience Hi-Res Audio, you need to purchase an OPPO Hi-Res 
Audio headset accessory or other Hi-Res Audio headsets.

Note: The SAR values above are the highest values reported for this device.

RCM\SAR Value 1.081 W/kg（10g）

The following are all technical specifications supported by this device. The relevant 
frequency bands will be closed according to different national policies.

Radio Waves Specifications

Turn on eye protection mode: Pull down to open the control center and click "Eye 
Protection Mode"
When eye protection mode is turned on, the screen will adjust the color temperature to 
reduce blue light; while ensuring the display effect,
it will improve eye comfort.
Healthy use suggestions: Since long-term screen viewing will cause eye fatigue, it is 
recommended not to watch the screen for a long time without interruption; take a 
15-minute break every 1 hour of viewing. During the break, you can relax your eyes by 
watching something far away or doing eye exercises.

No visible or invisible harmful flicker in the range of 0-3000Hz

Low blue light eye protection mode

5G Wi-Fi

Radio Frequency Output Power. Max

Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835 GHz 14.5 dBm (EIRP)

2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835 GHz 19.5 dBm (EIRP)

5.15-5.25 GHz 21.5 dBm (EIRP)

5.25-5.35 GHz 18.8 dBm (EIRP)

5.47-5.725 GHz 18.5 dBm (EIRP)

5.725-5.85 GHz 14.0 dBm (EIRP)

Volume button
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Volume

3Haut-parleur1 Bouton d'alimentation2

Capteur de lumière4 Micro principal5 Caméra arrière6

Caméra frontale7 Interface USB-C8 Micro secondaire9



Caractéristiques

Diagonale de l’écran 11 pouces (27,813 cm)

Appareil photo 
5 mégapixels (avant)
5 mégapixels (arrière)

Batterie 9 098 mAh (intensité nominale)
9 340 mAh (intensité type)

Dimensions 254,91 × 166,46 × 7,39 (mm)

Modèle OPD2419

Haute résolution
Ce produit est conforme à la norme audio haute résolution établie par la 
Japan Audio Society. Le logo High-Resolution Audio (haute résolution 
sonore) est utilisé sous licence de la Japan Audio Society.
Pour profiter du son haute résolution, vous devez acheter un casque 
OPPO de haute résolution sonore ou tout autre casque de même type.

Remarque : Les valeurs DAS ci-dessus sont les valeurs les plus élevées signalées pour cet appareil.

Valeur DAS 1,081 W/kg (10g)

Voici toutes les caractéristiques techniques de cet appareil. Les bandes de 
fréquences concernées seront désactivées en fonction des différentes politiques 
nationales.

Caractéristiques des ondes radio

Wi-Fi 5G

Radio Fréquence Puissance en sortie. Max

Bluetooth 2,4 - 2,4835 GHz 14,5 dBm (PIRE)

Wi-Fi 2.4G 2,4 - 2,4835 GHz 19,5 dBm (PIRE)

5,15 - 5,25GHz 21,5 dBm (PIRE)

5,25 - 5,35 GHz 18,8 dBm (PIRE)

5,47 - 5,725 GHz 18,5 dBm (PIRE)

5,725 - 5,85 GHz 14 dBm (PIRE)

Activer le mode Protection des yeux : Ouvrez le centre de contrôle et cliquez sur « 
Mode Protection des yeux ».
Lorsque le mode Protection des yeux est activé, l'écran ajuste la température de 
couleur pour réduire la lumière bleue ; tout en garantissant un affichage optimal, il 
améliore le confort visuel.
Conseils d'utilisation : Étant donné que le visionnage prolongé peut entraîner une 
fatigue oculaire, il est recommandé de ne pas le regarder longtemps sans interruption ; 
faites une pause de 15 minutes toutes les heures. Pendant cette pause, vous pouvez 
détendre vos yeux en regardant un objet éloigné ou en faisant des exercices oculaires.

Aucun scintillement nocif visible ou invisible dans la plage de 0 à 3 000 Hz

Mode de protection des yeux à faible lumière bleue
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Spezifikation

Bildschirmparameter 278,13 mm (11'')

Kamera 
5 Megapixel (Vorderseite)
5 Megapixel (Rückseite)

Akku 9.098 mAh (Nennwert)
9.340 mAh (typischer Wert)

Abmessungen 254,91 × 166,46 × 7,39 (mm)

Modell OPD2419

Hi-Res
Dieses Produkt entspricht dem von der Japan Audio Society definierten 
High-Resolution Audio Standard. Das Logo High-Resolution Audio wird 
gemäß der Lizenz der Japan Audio Society verwendet.
Erleben Sie Hi-Res Audio mit dem OPPO Hi-Res Audio Headset-Zubehör 
oder anderen Hi-Res Audio-Headsets.

Hinweis: Die vorgenannten SAR-Werte sind die höchsten Werte, die für dieses Gerät gemeldet wurden.

SAR-Wert 1.081 W/kg (10g)

Nachfolgend sind alle technischen Spezifikationen aufgeführt, die von diesem 
Gerät unterstützt werden. Die betreffenden Frequenzbänder werden 
entsprechend der jeweiligen nationalen Richtlinien geschlossen.

Funkwellen-Spezifikationen

5G Wi-Fi

Funk Frequenz Ausgangsleistung. Max

Bluetooth 2,4–2,4835 GHz 14.5dBm (EIRP)

2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4–2,4835 GHz 19.5dBm (EIRP)

5,15–5,25 GHz 21.5dBm (EIRP)

5,25–5,35 GHz 18.8dBm (EIRP)

5,47–5,725 GHz 18.5dBm (EIRP)

5,725–5,85 GHz 14.0dBm (EIRP)

Lautstärketaste

Augenschutzmodus aktivieren: Öffnen Sie das Kontrollzentrum durch Ziehen nach 
unten und klicken Sie auf „Augenschutzmodus“.
Im Augenschutzmodus passt der Bildschirm die Farbtemperatur an, um blaues Licht zu 
reduzieren. Gleichzeitig wird der Anzeigeeffekt beibehalten und der Augenkomfort 
verbessert.
Tipps zur gesunden Nutzung: Da langes Arbeiten am Bildschirm die Augen ermüdet, 
wird empfohlen, nicht zu lange am Bildschirm zu sitzen. Legen Sie nach einer Stunde 
eine 15-minütige Pause ein. Entspannen Sie Ihre Augen, indem Sie in die Ferne 
schauen oder Augenübungen machen.

Kein sichtbares oder unsichtbares schädliches Flimmern im Bereich von 0-3000 Hz

Augenschutzmodus mit schwachem Blaulicht
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Especificação

Dimensão do ecrã 278,13 mm (11'')

Câmara 
5 Megapixéis (Frente)
5 Megapixéis (Traseira)

Bateria 9098 mAh (valor nominal)
9340 mAh (valor típico)

Dimensão 254,91 × 166,46 × 7,39 (mm)

Modelo OPD2419

Alta resolução
Este produto está em conformidade com a norma de áudio de alta 
resolução definida pela Japan Audio Society. O logótipo de áudio de alta 
resolução é utilizado sob licença da Japan Audio Society.
Para experimentar o áudio de alta resolução, é necessário adquirir um 
acessório de auricular OPPO Hi-Res Audio ou outros auriculares Hi-Res 
Audio.

Nota: os valores SAR acima indicados são os valores mais elevados comunicados para este dispositivo.

Valor SAR 1.081 W/kg（10g）

Seguem-se todas as especificações técnicas suportadas por este dispositivo. As 
bandas de frequência relevantes serão encerradas de acordo com as diferentes 
políticas nacionais.

Especificações das ondas de rádio

Wi-Fi 5G

Rádio Frequência Potência de saída. Máximo

Bluetooth 2,4–2,4835 GHz 14.5dBm (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2.4G 2,4–2,4835 GHz 19.5dBm (EIRP)

5,15–5,25 GHz 21.5dBm (EIRP)

5,25–5,35 GHz 18.8dBm (EIRP)

5,47–5,725 GHz 18.5dBm (EIRP)

5,725–5,85 GHz 14.0dBm (EIRP)

Botão de volume

Ativar o modo de proteção ocular: Puxe para baixo para abrir o centro de controle e 
clique em "Modo de proteção ocular"
Quando o modo de proteção ocular estiver ativado, a tela ajustará a temperatura da 
cor para reduzir a luz azul; ao mesmo tempo em que garante o efeito de exibição,
melhorará o conforto dos olhos.
Sugestões de uso saudável: Como a visualização de tela por longo prazo causará 
fadiga ocular, é recomendável não assistir à tela por muito tempo sem interrupção; faça 
uma pausa de 15 minutos a cada 1 hora de visualização. Durante o intervalo, você pode 
relaxar os olhos assistindo a algo distante ou fazendo exercícios para os olhos.

Nenhuma cintilação prejudicial visível ou invisível na faixa de 0-3000 Hz

Modo de proteção ocular com pouca luz azul
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Προδιαγραφή

Παράμετρος οθόνης 278,13 mm (11″)

Κάμερα 
5 Megapixel (Μπροστά)
5 Megapixel (Πίσω)

Μπαταρία 9.098 mAh (ονομαστική τιμή)
9.340 mAh (τυπική τιμή)

Διαστάσεις 254,91 × 166,46 × 7,39 (mm)

Μοντέλο OPD2419

Υψηλή ανάλυση
Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με το πρότυπο High-Resolution Audio 
(Ήχου υψηλής ανάλυσης) που ορίζεται από την Japan Audio Society. Το 
λογότυπο High-Resolution Audio χρησιμοποιείται με την άδεια της 
Japan Audio Society.
Για να βιώσετε την εμπειρία Hi-Res Audio, πρέπει να αγοράσετε 
αξεσουάρ ακουστικών OPPO Hi-Res Audio ή άλλα ακουστικά Hi-Res 
Audio.

Σημείωση: Οι τιμές SAR πιο πάνω είναι οι υψηλότερες τιμές που έχουν αναφερθεί για αυτή τη συσκευή.

Τιμή SAR 1,081 W/kg (10g)

Ακολουθούν όλες οι τεχνικές προδιαγραφές που υποστηρίζει αυτή η συσκευή. Οι 
αντίστοιχες ζώνες συχνοτήτων θα απενεργοποιούνται σύμφωνα με τις εκάστοτε 
εθνικές πολιτικές.

Προδιαγραφές ραδιοκυμάτων

5G Wi-Fi

Ράδιο Συχνότητα Ισχύς εξόδου. Μέγ.

Bluetooth 2,4–2,4835 GHz 14,5 dBm（EIRP）

2.4G Wi-Fi 2,4–2,4835 GHz 19,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,15–5,25 GHz 21,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,25–5,35 GHz 18,8 dBm（EIRP）

5,47–5,725 GHz 18,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,725–5,85 GHz 14,0 dBm（EIRP）

Ενεργοποιήστε τη λειτουργία προστασίας ματιών: Τραβήξτε προς τα κάτω για να 
ανοίξετε το κέντρο ελέγχου και κάντε κλικ στο "Λειτουργία προστασίας ματιών"
Όταν η λειτουργία προστασίας ματιών είναι ενεργοποιημένη, η οθόνη θα 
προσαρμόσει τη θερμοκρασία χρώματος για να μειώσει το μπλε φως. 
διασφαλίζοντας παράλληλα το εφέ της οθόνης,
θα βελτιώσει την άνεση των ματιών.
Προτάσεις υγιεινής χρήσης: Επειδή η μακροχρόνια προβολή της οθόνης θα 
προκαλέσει κόπωση των ματιών, συνιστάται να μην παρακολουθείτε την οθόνη για 
μεγάλο χρονικό διάστημα χωρίς διακοπή. κάντε ένα διάλειμμα 15 λεπτών κάθε 1 ώρα 
προβολής. Κατά τη διάρκεια του διαλείμματος, μπορείτε να χαλαρώσετε τα μάτια 
σας παρακολουθώντας κάτι μακριά ή κάνοντας ασκήσεις για τα μάτια.

Χωρίς ορατό ή αόρατο επιβλαβές τρεμόπαιγμα στην περιοχή 0-3000Hz

Λειτουργία προστασίας ματιών με χαμηλό μπλε φως
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Especificaciones

Tamaño de pantalla 278,13 mm (11'')

Cámara 
5 megapíxeles (frontal)
5 megapíxeles (trasera)

Batería 9098 mAh (valor nominal)
9340 mAh (valor típico)

Dimensiones 254,91 × 166,46 × 7,39 mm

Modelo OPD2419

Hi·Res
Este producto cumple con el estándar de audio de alta resolución 
definido por la Japan Audio Society. El logotipo del audio de alta 
resolución se utiliza bajo la licencia de la Japan Audio Society.
Para disfrutar del audio de alta resolución, necesita un accesorio para 
auriculares OPPO o unos auriculares de otra marca compatibles con 
Hi-Res Audio.

Nota: Los valores de SAR anteriores son los mayores valores notificados para este dispositivo.

Valor de SAR 1,081 W/kg (10g)

A continuación, se detallan todas las especificaciones técnicas admitidas por este 
dispositivo. Las bandas de frecuencia relevantes estarán cerradas de conformidad 
con las distintas políticas nacionales.

Especificaciones de ondas de radio

Wi-Fi 5G

Radio Frecuencia Potencia de salida máx.

Bluetooth 2,4–2,4835 GHz 14,5 dBm (PIRE)

Wi-Fi 2.4G 2,4–2,4835 GHz 19,5 dBm (PIRE)

5,15–5,25 GHz 21,5 dBm (PIRE)

5,25–5,35 GHz 18,8 dBm (PIRE)

5,47–5,725 GHz 18,5 dBm (PIRE)

5,725–5,85 GHz 14,0 dBm (PIRE)

Botón de volumen

Activar el modo de protección ocular: Desliza hacia abajo para abrir el centro de control 
y haz clic en "Modo de protección ocular".
Al activar el modo de protección ocular, la pantalla ajustará la temperatura de color 
para reducir la luz azul, garantizando al mismo tiempo el efecto visual y mejorando la 
comodidad visual.
Recomendaciones de uso saludable: Dado que el uso prolongado de la pantalla causa 
fatiga ocular, se recomienda no mirarla durante largos periodos sin interrupción; 
tómate un descanso de 15 minutos cada hora. Durante el descanso, puedes relajar la 
vista mirando algo a lo lejos o haciendo ejercicios oculares.

Sin parpadeo dañino visible o invisible en el rango de 0 a 3000 Hz

Modo de protección ocular con luz azul baja
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Dane techniczne

Parametr ekranu 278,13 mm (11 cala)

Aparat fotograficzny 
Aparat selfie 5 Mpx
Główny aparat 5 Mpx

Bateria 9098 mAh (wartość znamionowa)
9340 mAh (wartość typowa)

Wymiary 254,91 × 166,46 × 7,39 (mm)

Model OPD2419

Hi·Res
Ten produkt jest zgodny z normą High-Resolution Audio określoną przez 
Japońskie Stowarzyszenie Producentów Audio (Japan Audio Society). 
Wykorzystanie logo High-Resolution Audio wymaga licencji udzielanej 
przez Japońskie Stowarzyszenie Producentów Audio (Japan Audio 
Society).
Aby doświadczyć dźwięku w jakości Hi-Res Audio, należy zakupić zestaw 
słuchawkowy OPPO Hi-Res Audio lub inne zestawy słuchawkowe Hi-Res 
Audio.

Uwaga: Powyższe wartości SAR są wyższe niż najwyższe wartości odnotowane dla tego urządzenia.

Wartość SAR 1,081 W/kg (10g)

Poniżej przedstawiono specyfikacje techniczne obsługiwane przez to urządzenie. 
Odpowiednie pasma częstotliwości zostają zamykane zgodnie z przepisami 
krajowymi.

Specyfikacje fal radiowych

5G Wi-Fi

Fale radiowe Częstotliwość Maksymalna moc wyjściowa

Bluetooth 2,4–2,4835 GHz 14,5 dBm（EIRP）

2,4G Wi-Fi 2,4–2,4835 GHz 19,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,15–5,25 GHz 21,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,25–5,35 GHz 18,8 dBm（EIRP）

5,47–5,725 GHz 18,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,725–5,85 GHz 14,0 dBm（EIRP）

Włącz tryb ochrony oczu: Przeciągnij w dół, aby otworzyć centrum sterowania i kliknij 
„Tryb ochrony oczu”
Gdy tryb ochrony oczu jest włączony, ekran dostosuje temperaturę barwową, aby 
zmniejszyć niebieskie światło; zapewniając jednocześnie efekt wyświetlania,
poprawi to komfort oczu.
Sugestie dotyczące zdrowego użytkowania: Ponieważ długotrwałe oglądanie ekranu 
powoduje zmęczenie oczu, zaleca się, aby nie patrzeć na ekran przez długi czas bez 
przerwy; rób 15-minutową przerwę co 1 godzinę oglądania. Podczas przerwy możesz 
zrelaksować oczy, oglądając coś oddalonego lub wykonując ćwiczenia oczu.

Brak widocznego lub niewidocznego szkodliwego migotania w zakresie 0-3000 Hz

Tryb ochrony oczu przed niskim poziomem niebies-
kiego światła
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Specificație

Parametru ecran 278,13 mm (11″)

Cameră 
5 megapixeli (față)
5 megapixeli (spate)

Baterie 9098 mAh (valoare nominală)
9340 mAh (valoare tipică)

Dimensiune 254,91 × 166,46 × 7,39 (mm)

Model OPD2419

Hi·Res
Acest produs este în conformitate cu standardul High-Resolution Audio 
definit de Japan Audio Society. Logo-ul High-Resolution Audio este 
folosit sub licență de la Japan Audio Society.
Pentru a experimenta Hi-Res Audio, trebuie să achiziționați un accesoriu 
tip căști Hi-Res Audio OPPO sau alte căști Hi-Res Audio.

Notă: Valorile SAR de mai sus sunt cele mai mari valori raportate pentru acest dispozitiv.

Valoarea SAR 1,081 W/kg（10g）

Toate specificațiile tehnice acceptate de acest dispozitiv sunt următoarele. Benzile 
de frecvență relevante vor fi închise în conformitate cu diferite politici naționale.

Specificații privind undele radio

Wi-Fi 5G

Radio Frecvență Putere de ieșire. Max

Bluetooth 2,4–2,4835 GHz 14,5 dBm（EIRP）

Wi-Fi 2,4G 2,4–2,4835 GHz 19,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,15–5,25 GHz 21,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,25–5,35 GHz 18,8 dBm（EIRP）

5,47–5,725 GHz 18,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,725–5,85 GHz 14,0 dBm（EIRP）

Buton de volum

Activați modul de protecție a ochilor: trageți în jos pentru a deschide centrul de control 
și faceți clic pe „Modul de protecție a ochilor”
Când modul de protecție a ochilor este activat, ecranul va regla temperatura de culoare 
pentru a reduce lumina albastră; asigurând în același timp efectul de afișare,
va îmbunătăți confortul ochilor.
Sugestii de utilizare sănătoasă: Deoarece vizualizarea pe termen lung a ecranului va 
provoca oboseală ochilor, se recomandă să nu vizionați ecranul pentru o lungă 
perioadă de timp fără întrerupere; luați o pauză de 15 minute la fiecare oră de vizionare. 
În timpul pauzei, vă puteți relaxa ochii urmărind ceva departe sau făcând exerciții 
pentru ochi.

Nicio pâlpâire dăunătoare vizibilă sau invizibilă în intervalul 0-3000Hz

Mod de protecție a ochilor cu lumină albastră scăzută
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Specifica

Parametro dello schermo 278,13 mm (11″)

Fotocamera 
5 Megapixel (anteriore)
5 Megapixel (posteriore)

Batteria 9098 mAh (valore nominale)
9340 mAh (valore tipico)

Dimensioni 254,91 × 166,46 × 7,39 (mm)

Modello OPD2419

Alta risoluzione
Questo prodotto è conforme allo standard High-Resolution Audio 
definito dalla Japan Audio Society. Il logo High-Resolution Audio è 
utilizzato su licenza della Japan Audio Society.
Per vivere l'esperienza dell'audio ad alta risoluzione, è necessario 
acquistare un accessorio cuffie OPPO Hi-Res Audio o altre cuffie Hi-Res 
Audio.

Nota: I valori SAR sopra indicati sono i più alti riportati per questo dispositivo.

Valore SAR 1,081 W/kg (10g)

Di seguito sono riportate tutte le specifiche tecniche supportate da questo 
dispositivo. Le bande di frequenza pertinenti saranno chiuse in base a diverse 
politiche nazionali.

Specifiche delle onde radio

5G Wi-Fi

Radio Frequenza Potenza in uscita. Max.

Bluetooth 2,4–2,4835 GHz 14,5 dBm（EIRP）

2,4 G Wi-Fi 2,4–2,4835 GHz 19,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,15–5,25 GHz 21,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,25–5,35 GHz 18,8 dBm（EIRP）

5,47–5,725 GHz 18,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,725–5,85 GHz 14,0 dBm（EIRP）

Pulsante del volume

Attiva la modalità di protezione degli occhi: tira verso il basso per aprire il centro di 
controllo e fai clic su "Modalità di protezione degli occhi"
Quando la modalità di protezione degli occhi è attivata, lo schermo regolerà la 
temperatura del colore per ridurre la luce blu; garantendo l'effetto di visualizzazione,
migliorerà il comfort degli occhi.
Suggerimenti per un uso sano: poiché la visione prolungata dello schermo causa 
affaticamento degli occhi, si consiglia di non guardare lo schermo per un lungo periodo 
senza interruzioni; fare una pausa di 15 minuti ogni 1 ora di visione. Durante la pausa, 
puoi rilassare gli occhi guardando qualcosa di lontano o facendo esercizi per gli occhi.

Nessuno sfarfallio dannoso visibile o invisibile nell'intervallo 0-3000Hz

Modalità di protezione degli occhi con luce blu bassa
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Specificaties

Schermgrootte 278,13 mm (11”)

Camera 
5 megapixels (voorzijde)
5 megapixels (achterzijde)

Batterij 9098 mAh (nominale waarde)
9340 mAh (typische waarde)

Afmeting 254,91 × 166,46 × 7,39 (mm)

Model OPD2419

Hi·Res
Dit product voldoet aan de norm voor hoge-resolutie-audio 
(High-Resolution Audio) gedefinieerd door Japan Audio Society. Het logo 
voor hoge-resolutie-audio wordt gebruikt onder licentie van Japan Audio 
Society.
Om hoge-resolutie-audio te ervaren, moet u een OPPO Hi-Res 
audio-headsetaccessoire of andere hoge-resolutie-audioheadsets 
kopen.

Opmerking: De bovenstaande SAR-waarden zijn de hoogste waarden die voor dit apparaat zijn gerapporteerd.

SAR-waarde 1,081 W/kg (10g)

Hieronder volgen alle technische specificaties die door dit apparaat worden 
ondersteund. De relevante frequentiebanden worden gesloten volgens de 
verschillende nationale beleidslijnen.

Specificaties van radiogolven

5G wifi

Radio Frequentie Uitgangsvermogen. Max.

Bluetooth 2,4–2,4835 GHz 14,5 dBm（EIRP）

2,4G wifi 2,4–2,4835 GHz 19,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,15–5,25 GHz 21,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,25–5,35 GHz 18,8 dBm（EIRP）

5,47–5,725 GHz 18,5 dBm（EIRP）

5,725–5,85 GHz 14,0 dBm（EIRP）

Volumeknop

Schakel de oogbeschermingsmodus in: Trek omlaag om het controlecentrum te 
openen en klik op "Oogbeschermingsmodus"
Wanneer de oogbeschermingsmodus is ingeschakeld, past het scherm de 
kleurtemperatuur aan om blauw licht te verminderen; terwijl het weergave-effect wordt 
gewaarborgd,
zal het het oogcomfort verbeteren.
Adviezen voor gezond gebruik: Omdat langdurig schermkijken oogvermoeidheid 
veroorzaakt, wordt aanbevolen om niet te lang zonder onderbreking naar het scherm te 
kijken; neem na elk uur kijken een pauze van 15 minuten. Tijdens de pauze kunt u uw 
ogen ontspannen door naar iets ver weg te kijken of oogoefeningen te doen.

Geen zichtbare of onzichtbare schadelijke flikkering in het bereik van 0-3000Hz

Beschermingsmodus voor ogen met weinig blauw licht
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